

Mat suit 468 / 2024

Order number

Date : 01.08.2024

*Petitioner files lawyer's hazira . Petitioner files a petition praying for
exparte .*

Ld P.O is on leave .

Fix, 22.08.2024 for hearing of the petition and further order .

*Additional Distriict judge
4th court ,Howrah
I/C*