

Mat suit 468 / 2024

Order No.

Dated 21 .11.2024.

Today is fixed for W.S .
Both parties file their hazira .
Ld P.O is on leave .

Fix. 09.01 . 2025 for filing WS as last chance ,id order

Additional District judge
4th Court, Howrah
I/C